Tuesday

10 hI.

Wednesda

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets 11:30-1:30pm Action Station w/ :1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets
Available 1 Available 2 Chef Mario 3 Available 4 Available 5
9:45 Daily Chronicle 9:30 Maximum Fitness w/ 9:30 Bible St”dg & Hymns w/ 9:45 Daily Chronicle 9:45 Daily Chronicle
10:00 Exercise w/ Noodles Shari 10:30 E;St:zrsiiial & Snacks 10:00 Lets Get Fit Exercise 10:00 Head -to-Toes Exercise
10:30 Courtyard Social & Refreshments 10:30 Hydration Station & Snacks 11:00 Watering Garden Courtyard/ Daily Class 10:30 Courtyard Social & Watering Garden
11:30 1:1 Visits w/ Daily Chronicle 11:00 Lunch Outing Omelet Factor, Chronicle 10:30 Courtyard Reminiscing "Family Talk" |11:30 1:1 Resident Visits w/ Magazines
1:00 Fall Art with Canvas 1:30 Prep Art Room for Art Class 1:30 Inspirational Music with Steve and Diane |11:30 1:1 Hand-to Hand Visits 1:00 Halloween Bingo & Candy
/ 2:30 Ice Cream "Drowned" in Coffee 2:00 Memories in the Making w/ Diane 2:30 Halloween Bingo 1:00 Nail Care 1:30 Sing Along with Myron
3:00 Wood-Shop/ Wood Painting w/Bob | 2:30 Flavored Coffee Bar 3:30 Balloon Exercise "Hand & Eye 2:00 Welcome New Resident Social & 2:30 Bowlin
LantSRn CRSSt ‘ 4:00 Improve Joint Function w/ Range of | 3:00 Pretty Nail Care & Hand Massage Coordination ) Baking Cookies 3:00 Who V\?hat When Game
SENIOR LIVING Motion 4:00 Daily Chronicle 4:00 Happy Hour w/ Broken Strings 3:00 Pumpkin Craft Class 5:30 Sports on T.V
5:30 Sports on T.V 5:30 Sports on .V 238 mxaﬂon 3:30 Aromatherapy w/ Natural Oils & 6:00 Range Of Motion
6:00 Gentle Stretches 6:00 Movie of your Choice : y Eucalyptus Hand Massage
5:30 Sportson T.V
6:00 Move to Music
1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets 11:30-1:30pm Action Station w/ 1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets
Available 6 Available 7 Available 8 Available 9 Chef Mario 1 O Available 1 1 Available 1 2
9:45 Daily Chronicle Santana Buddies 9:45 Daily Chronicle 9:30 Maximum Fitness w/ ) Happy Birthday Juanita 9:45 Daily Chronicle 9:45 Daily Chronicle
10:00 Communion Al Theater 9:45 Daily Chronicle 10:00 Exercise w/ Noodles Shari . 5:30 Bible Study & Hymrns w/ 10:00 Lets Get Fit Exercise 10:00 Shadow Mountain
10:00 Namaste Chair Yoga w/ Spiritual 10:00 Exercise Class 10:30 Courtyard Social & Refreshments 10:30 Hydration Station & Snacks 10:30 UCCE Master Gardener Program of San Class o . Church . .
Music : SN . . |11:30 1:1 Visits w/ Daily Chronicle 11:00 Lunch Outing Breakfast House Diego 10:30 Courtyard Reminiscing "Family Talk" |[10:30 Courtyard Social & Watering Garden
10:15 Love on a Leash in the Sunroom 10:30 Remlr‘u?cmg @ the "Courtyard 1:00 Fall Art with Canvas 1:30 Prep Art Room for Art Class 11:00 Watering Garden Courtyard/ Daily 11:30 1:1 Hand-to Hand Visits 11:30 1:1 Resident Visits w/ Magazines
11:00 1:1 Visits & Welcoming New 11:30 1:1 Visits w/ Newspaper 2:00 Ice Cream "Drowned" in Coffee 2:00 Memories in the Making w/ Diane Chronicle 1:00 Nail Care 1:00 Halloween Bingo & Candy
Residents 1:00 Halloween Card Making 3:00 Wood-Shop/ Wood Painting w/Bob 2:30 Flavored Coffee Bar 1:00 Prepping Fall Snack Mix 2:00 Welcome New Resident Social & 2:30 Bowling
1:00 Ukulele Sing along w/ Bob 2:00 Button Art Projects 4:00 Improve Joint Function w/ Range of | 3:00 Pretty Nail Care & Hand Massage 200 Halloween Bingo Baking Cookies 3:00 Who, What, When Game
2:00 Come Join us for a Movie & Popcorn | 3:30 Stretch & Relax [G2] Motion 4:00 Daily Chronicle 3:30 gallog.n Et)fer(flse Hand & Eye 3:00 Pumpkin Craft Class 5:30 Sports on T.V
4:00 Visit With Friends & The Daily Bread | 5:39 Sports on T.V 5:30 SportsonT.V 5:30 Sports on .V 200 ooy o w/Blue Zone 3:30 Aromatherapy w/ Natural Oils & 6:00 Range Of Motion
5:30 Sports on T.V 6:00 Movie of your Choice 6:00 Gentle Stretches 6:00 Movie of your Choice 530 Sports on T.V Eucalyptus Hand Massage
6:00 Miscellaneous Activities w/ 6:00 Full Body Relaxation 5:30 Sportson T.V
"Activities Baskets" 6:00 Move to Music
1:1 Activities Baskets Available 1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets 11:30-1:30pm Action Station w/ 1:1 Activities Baskets 1:1 Activities Baskets
o to ber Eve nts 9:45 Daily Chronicle 1 3 Available 1 4 Available 1 5 Available 1 6 _ Chef Mario 1 7 Available 1 8 Available 1 9
10:00 Communion Al Theater Santana Buddies Happy Birthday Charles 9:30 Maximum Fitness w/ 9:30 Bible Study & Hymns w/ 9:45 Daily Chronicle Alzheimer's Walk Balboa Park
*1 0 1 0 10:00 Namaste Chair Yoga w/ 9:45 Dail : Senior Fall Portraits Shari _ Pastor Bob 10:00 Lets Get Fit Exercise 9:45 Daily Chronicle
/ Spiritual Music : aily Chronicle . " . . ! ! 10:30 Bistro Social & Snacks : .
, . X X 9:45 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Hydration Station & Snacks . . : Class 10:00 Head -to-Toes Exercise
1045 Love on a Leash in the Sunroom 10:00 Exercise Class 10:00 Exercise w/ Noodles 11:00 Lunch Outing Mimi's Cafe 11:00 Waterity Garden Courtyard/ Dally 10:30 Courtyard Reminiscing "Family Talk" |10:30 Courtyard Social & Watering Garden
11:00 1:1 Visits & Welcoming New Residents 10:30 Reminiscing @ the "Courtyard" 10:30 o - : . Chro.nlc!e o ) : ) ) o ) Y ! al 9 >
1:00 Ukulele Sing along w/ Bob o : ourtyard Social & Refreshments 1:30 Prep Art Room for Art Class 1:30 Inspirational Music with Steve and Diane |11:30 1:1 Hand-to Hand Visits 11:30 1:1 Resident Visits w/ Magazines
2:00 Come Join us for a Movie & Popcorn 11:30 1.1 Visits w/ Newspaper 11:30 1:1 Visits w/ Daily Chronicle 2:00 Memories in the Making w/ Diane | 2:30 Halloween Bingo 1:00 Nail Care 1:00 Halloween Bingo & Candy
*1 0/1 5 3:00 Afternoon Prayer with Bill Bixby 1:00 Halloween Card Making 1:00 Fall Art with Canvas 2:30 Flavored Coffee Bar 3:30 Balloon Exercise "Hand & Eye 2:00 Special Event/Parasol Strutters 1:30 Sing Along with Myron
4:00 Visit With Friends & The Daily Bread 2:00 Button Art Projects 2:00 Ice Cream "Drowned" in Coffee 3:00 Pretty Nail Care & Hand Massage _ Coordination 3:00 Pumpkin Craft Class 2:30 Bowling
5:30 Sports on T.V 3:30 Stretch & Relax [G2] 3:00 Wood-Shop/ Wood Painting w/Bob | 4:00 Daily Chronicle ‘S‘;gg ?‘”’;‘m—";c’mm 3:30 Aromatherapy w/ Natural Oils & 3:00 Who, What, When Game
6:00 Miscellaneous Activities w/ "Activities 5:30 Sports on T.V 4:00 Improve Joint Function w/ Range of | 5:30 Sports on T.V 600 mxaﬁon Eucalyptus Hand Massage 5:30 Sports on T.V
*1 0/1 8 Baskets 6:00 Movie of your Choice Motion 6:00 Movie of your Choice ’ 5E30 w 6:00 Range Of Motion
5:30 SportsonT.V 6:00 Move to Music

6:00

Gentle Stretches

9:45
10:00
10:00

10:15
11:00

1:00
2:00
4:00
5:30
6:00

1:1 Activities Baskets

Available 2 O
Daily Chronicle
Communion Al Theater
Namaste Chair Yoga w/ Spiritual
Music
Love on a Leash in the Sunroom
1:1 Visits & Welcoming New
Residents
Ukulele Sing along w/ Bob
Come Join us for a Movie & Popcorn
Visit With Friends & The Daily Bread
Sports on T.V
Miscellaneous Activities w/
"Activities Baskets"

1:1 Activities Baskets
Available 2 1
Santana Buddies
Daily Chronicle
Exercise Class
Reminiscing @ the "Courtyard”
1:1 Visits w/ Newspaper
Halloween Card Making
Button Art Projects
Stretch & Relax [G2]

Sports on T.V
Movie of your Choice

9:45
10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00

3:30

5:30

6:00

1:1 Activities Baskets

9:45
10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:30
6:00

Available 2 2
Daily Chronicle
Exercise w/ Noodles
Courtyard Social & Refreshments
1:1 Visits w/ Daily Chronicle
Fall Art with Canvas
Ice Cream "Drowned" in Coffee
Wood-Shop/ Wood Painting w/Bob
Improve Joint Function w/ Range of
Motion

Sports on .V
Gentle Stretches

—y

9:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
5:30
6:00

:1 Activities Baskets

Available
Maximum Fitness w/
Shari
Hydration Station & Snacks
Lunch Outing Montecito Restauran
Prep Art Room for Art Class
Memories in the Making w/ Diane
Flavored Coffee Bar
Pretty Nail Care & Hand Massage
Daily Chronicle
Sports on T.V
Movie of your Choice

23

t

11:30-1:30pm Action Station

9:30

10:30
11:00

1:00
2:00
3:30

4:00
5:30
6:00

w/ Chef Mario 2 4
Bible Study & Hymns w/
Pastor Bob
Bistro Social & Snacks
Watering Garden Courtyard/ Daily
Chronicle
Prepping Fall Snack Mix
Halloween Bingo
Balloon Exercise "Hand & Eye
Coordination”
Happy Hour w/ Bob
Sports on .V
Full Body Relaxation

-

9:45
10:00

10:30
11:30
1:00
2:00

3:00
3:30

5:30
6:00

9:45
10:00
10:00

10:15
11:00

1:00
2:00
4:00
5:30
6:00

1:1 Activities Baskets

Available 2 7
Daily Chronicle
Communion Al Theater
Namaste Chair Yoga w/ Spiritual
Music
Love on a Leash in the Sunroom
1:1 Visits & Welcoming New
Residents
Ukulele Sing along w/ Bob
Come Join us for a Movie & Popcorn
Visit With Friends & The Daily Bread
Sports on T.V
Miscellaneous Activities w/
"Activities Baskets"

1:1 Activities Baskets
Available 2 8

Santana Buddies

Daily Chronicle

Exercise Class

Reminiscing @ the "Courtyard”

1:1 Visits w/ Newspaper

Halloween Card Making

Button Art Projects

Stretch & Relax [G2]

Sports on T.V
Movie of your Choice

9:45
10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00

3:30

5:30

6:00

1:1 Activities Baskets

9:45
10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:30
6:00

Available 2 9
Daily Chronicle
Exercise w/ Noodles
Courtyard Social & Refreshments
1:1 Visits w/ Daily Chronicle
Fall Art with Canvas
Ice Cream "Drowned" in Coffee
Wood-Shop/ Wood Painting w/Bob
Improve Joint Function w/ Range of
Motion

Sports on .V
Gentle Stretches

—y

9:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
5:30
6:00

:1 Activities Baskets

Available
Maximum Fitness w/
Shari
Hydration Station & Snacks
Lunch Outing Montecito Restauran
Prep Art Room for Art Class
Memories in the Making w/ Diane
Flavored Coffee Bar
Pretty Nail Care & Hand Massage
Daily Chronicle
Sports on T.V
Movie of your Choice

30

t

11:3

Happy Halloween

9:30

10:30
11.00

1:00
2:00
3:30
4:00

5:30
6:00

0-1:30pm Action Station w/
Chef Mario

Bible Study & Hymns w/

Pastor Bob

Bistro Social & Snacks

Watering Garden Courtyard/ Daily
Chronicle

Prepping Fall Snack Mix
Halloween Bingo

Balloon Exercise "Hand & Eye
Coordination”

Come Celebrate witches Brew! with
Broken Strings Band

Sports on T.V

Full Body Relaxation

:1 Activities Baskets
Available

Daily Chronicle

Lets Get Fit Exercise

25

Courtyard Reminiscing "Family Talk"
1:1 Hand-to Hand Visits

Nail Care

Welcome New Resident Social &
Baking Cookies

Pumpkin Craft Class
Aromatherapy w/ Natural Oils &
Eucalyptus Hand Massage

Sports on T.V

Move to Music

1:1 Activities Baskets

Happy Birthday Mary M.

9:45
10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

5:30

6:00

Available

Daily Chronicle

Head -to-Toes Exercise

Courtyard Social & Watering Garden
1:1 Resident Visits w/ Magazines
Halloween Bingo & Candy

Bowling

Who, What, When Game

Sports on T.V

Range Of Motion




	Resident Birthdays

